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COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE ESE OR Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: I

MAI23101 DATA PREPARATION AND ANALYSIS - 18 /20.0 26 /30.0 40 /60.0 - 76 4.0 4 A 8 32 --         
MAI23102 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION FOR DATA SCIENCE - 17 /20.0 22 /30.0 31 /60.0 - 64 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --         
MAI23103 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE - 18 /20.0 19 /30.0 37 /60.0 - 67 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --         
MAI23105 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY - 8 /10.0 17 /30.0 25 /60.0 - 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --         
MAI23106 LABORATORY PROFICIENCY I 40 /50.0 - - - 42 /50.0 82 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --       
MHS23101 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM - 18 /20.0 - - 26 /30.0 88 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --       
MAI23104-A INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT - 8 /10.0 12 /20.0 22 /40.0 - 60 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --         

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE ESE OR Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: II

MAI23111 ADVANCED MACHINE LEARNING * - 18 /20.0 27 /30.0 37 /60.0 - 75 4.0 4 A 8 32 --         
MAI23112 SCALABLE DATA SCIENCE * - 18 /20.0 20 /30.0 35 /60.0 - 66 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --         
MAI23113 ADVANCE COMPUTING INTELLIGENCE * - 17 /20.0 17 /30.0 36 /60.0 - 64 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --         
MAI23115 LABORATORY PROFICIENCY - II * 40 /50.0 - - - 42 /50.0 82 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --       
MAI23116 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES * - 25 /30.0 - - 24 /30.0 82 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --       
MAI23114-A BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE * - 18 /20.0 18 /30.0 29 /60.0 - 59 4.0 4 B 6 24 --         

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE ESE OR Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: I

MAI23101 DATA PREPARATION AND ANALYSIS - 19 /20.0 29 /30.0 50 /60.0 - 89 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --         
MAI23102 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION FOR DATA SCIENCE - 18 /20.0 28 /30.0 43 /60.0 - 81 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --         
MAI23103 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE - 19 /20.0 27 /30.0 52 /60.0 - 89 3.0 3 A+ 9 27 --         
MAI23105 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY - 7 /10.0 21 /30.0 37 /60.0 - 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --         
MAI23106 LABORATORY PROFICIENCY I 41 /50.0 - - - 41 /50.0 82 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --       
MHS23101 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM - 10 /20.0 - - 28 /30.0 76 2.0 2 A 8 16 --       
MAI23104-A INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT - 8 /10.0 17 /20.0 23 /40.0 - 69 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --         

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE ESE OR Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: II

MAI23111 ADVANCED MACHINE LEARNING * - 17 /20.0 28 /30.0 49 /60.0 - 85 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --         
MAI23112 SCALABLE DATA SCIENCE * - 18 /20.0 20 /30.0 40 /60.0 - 71 4.0 4 A 8 32 --         
MAI23113 ADVANCE COMPUTING INTELLIGENCE * - 18 /20.0 17 /30.0 45 - 73 4.0 4 A 8 32 --         
MAI23115 LABORATORY PROFICIENCY - II * 39 /50.0 - - - 43 /50.0 82 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --       
MAI23116 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES * - 26 /30.0 - - 25 /30.0 85 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --       
MAI23114-A BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE * - 16 /20.0 19 /30.0 39 /60.0 - 67 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --         
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COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE ESE OR Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: I

MAI23101 DATA PREPARATION AND ANALYSIS - 10 /20.0 Ab /30.0 24 /60.0 - 31 4.0 0 F 0 0 --       
MAI23102 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION FOR DATA SCIENCE - 10 /20.0 Ab /30.0 14 /60.0 - 22 4.0 0 F 0 0 --       
MAI23103 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE - 10 /20.0 Ab /30.0 33 /60.0 - 39 3.0 0 F 0 0 --       
MAI23105 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY - 6 /10.0 Ab /30.0 25 /60.0 - 31 3.0 0 F 0 0 --       
MAI23106 LABORATORY PROFICIENCY I 38 /50.0 - - - 40 /50.0 78 4.0 4 A 8 32 --       
MHS23101 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM - 18 /20.0 - - 26 /30.0 88 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --       
MAI23104-A INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT - 8 /10.0 Ab /20.0 23 /40.0 - 44 2.0 2 P 4 8 --       

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE ESE OR Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: II

MAI23111 ADVANCED MACHINE LEARNING * - 17 /20.0 23 /30.0 32 /60.0 - 65 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --         
MAI23112 SCALABLE DATA SCIENCE * - 18 /20.0 13 /30.0 36 /60.0 - 61 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --         
MAI23113 ADVANCE COMPUTING INTELLIGENCE * - 18 /20.0 14 /30.0 31 /60.0 - 57 4.0 4 B 6 24 --         
MAI23115 LABORATORY PROFICIENCY - II * 39 /50.0 - - - 41 /50.0 80 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --       
MAI23116 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES * - 26 /30.0 - - 25 /30.0 85 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --       
MAI23114-A BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE * - 16 /20.0 14 /30.0 32 /60.0 - 56 4.0 4 B 6 24 --         
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